Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2

21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Organiser: LITHUANIA - Lietuvos dviraciu sporto federacija, LATVIA - Igo Japina Sporta Adentira ‘Ltd, ESTONIA - Pro Jalgratturite Klubi

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa
22, August 2012

Distance 183 km
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UCI code

LIT19851226
NED19930621
LAT19890221
GBR19790414
GER19890824
EST19760525
RUS19930504
GBR19890802
UKR19850417
AUS19860909
RUS19910524
UKR19871030
SVK19921221
NOR19920824
UKR19900818
LIT19900720
LAT19921029
UKR19870829
LIT19851208
NOR19890207
RUS19900709
EST19931228
UKR19760104
GER19930316
UKR19920210
LAT19911119
FIN19920720
GBR19850911
EST19920810
NOR19880809
BLR19921114
EST19840120
LIT19870501
UKR19921022
LAT19930702
NED19891129
NOR19930917
UKR19790609
NOR19910412
AUS19870602
LAT19910116
SWE19791002
NED19871120
TUR19890422
BLR19930515
RUS19930713
NED19920531
NOR19930327
FIN19890202
EST19880208
NED19920625
NOR19930122
NOR19920831
EST19890916

* F F * *

*

* F F *

*

22. august

Stage Classification

Name

BAGDONAS Gediminas
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
BEKMANIS Indulis
WILKINSON Ian

MATZKA Ralf

PUTSEP Erki

STASH Mamyr

MCEVOY Jonathan
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
WINDSOR Dean

KATYRIN Roman
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
KOLAR Michael

BERGER Hakon Frengstad
KARNULIN Denys
DZERVUS Darijus
LIEPINS Emils
VASYLYUK Andriy
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
LAENGEN gystein Stake
SHMALKO Viktor
RAUDSEPP Krister
METLUSHENKO Yuri
DIETRICH Benjamin
VOLOVOD Dmytro
BOGDANOVICS Maris
MANNINEN Matti
PARTRIDGE Robert
SARV Sten

AASVOLD Lorents Ola
ZHAROVEN Mikita
MANDRI Rene
BERNATONIS Marius
SHUMILOV Sergii
EISLERS Sandis
STAMSNIJDER Bas
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
GRECHYN Sergiy

HOEM Bjgrn Tore
ANDERSON John

BECIS Armands
SVENSSON Johan
PFINGSTEN Christoph
SAYAR Mustafa
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
SHAYMURATOV Artur
GROEN Ike
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
TIAINEN Sami

PUUSEPP Martin
OTTEMA Rick

BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset
ERLAND Andreas

SUUR 1Ivo

16:33

Team

NTL
RIJ
RBD
EDR
TET
ALB
IKU
EDR
ISD
EDR
IKU
KLS
NTS
KRA
ISD
NTL
RBD
KLS
NTL
PBC
IKU
NTE
KTS
TET
ISD
ALB
NTF
EDR
VKG
PBC
NTB
EDR
NTL
KLS
ALB
RIJ
KRA
KTS
PBC
EDR
RBD
TSR
RIJ
KTS
NTB
IKU
RIJ
KRA
NTF
NTE
RIJ
KRA
PBC
NTE

Average speed of Winner 43,54 km/h

Time/Gap Bonuses Penalty
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2

21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Place No
55 23
56 166
57 85
58 125
59 24
60 155
61 135
62 104
63 101
64 174
65 13
66 64
67 75
68 81
69 142
70 115
71 15
72 92
73 102
74 145
75 163
76 121
77 25
78 154
79 16
80 124
81 31
82 33
83 152
84 134
85 103
86 146
87 54
88 65
89 172
90 51
91 175
92 164
93 76
94 2
95 156
96 105
97 114
98 111
99 62
100 5
101 6
102 112
Abandoned:
141 153
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UCI code

UKR19850103
EST19900818
UKR19910615
FIN19860415
UKR19920408
SVK19910207
LIT19910428
EST19920206
EST19870720
TUR19900310
EST19890716
GER19920106
RUS19931219
UKR19930303
BLR19920225
SWE19801223
LAT19910207
NED19930812
EST19930703
BLR19900703
EST19931214
FIN19930312
UKR19900628
SVK19920725
EST19900202
FIN19880922
NOR19910319
NOR19910603
SVK19930519
LIT19890816
EST19930612
BLR19910325
NOR19861205
GER19931015
TUR19860529
NOR19880104
TUR19911101
EST19900518
RUS19930630
LAT19890128
SVK19931129
EST19930915
SWE19820417
SWE19880325
GER19920826
LAT19910906
LAT19740219
SWE19921002

*
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*

*

22. august

Name

GOMENIUK Volodymyr
AIA Karlo
BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
KOSKI O01l1li
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MACAK Matus
SAVICKAS Zydrunas
MATT Joérgen

RAIM Rigo

DAZKIRLI Secaattin
PRUUS Peeter

THIEL Fabian

AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav

PONOMARENKO ILLYA
MALEI
GINGSJO Alexander
PROKOFJEVS Ivars
POT Sebastiaan
RAIM Mihkel
SAFONAU Siarhei

Ignat

TARVIS Peeter
SILVENIUS Aku
PREVAR Oleksandr
SCHWABIK Johann
PUHM Reijo

JARVINEN Henri
HAFSAS Marius Andrg
KZGRNER Max Emil
HABERA Michal
MANIUSIS Martynas
PUNTSO Endrik
SNITKO Andrei
M@RLAND Morten
SCHAFFNER Moritz
BAKIRCI Nazim
GRGNDAHL Jon Anders
AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
JOESSAR Janari-Joel
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
EISLERS Ingus
MALIK Robert

LAAS Martin
WIRENSTEDT Paul
SODERGRANN Jakob
PREDATSCH Kevin
PREIMANIS Matiss
SPILLERS Lauris
BROLIN Mattias

Young Rider

16:33

Team

KLS
NTE
ISD
NTF
KLS
NTS
NTL
VKG
VKG
KTS
RBD
TET
IKU
ISD
NTB
TSR
RBD
RIJ
VKG
NTB
NTE
NTF
KLS
NTS
RBD
NTF
KRA
KRA
NTS
NTL
VKG
NTB
PBC
TET
KTS
PBC
KTS
NTE
IKU
ALB
NTS
VKG
TSR
TSR
TET
ALB
ALB
TSR

Time/Gap

0'13"
0'17"
0'25"
0'27"
0'33"
0'37"
2'47"
4'17"
4'49"
5'03"

6'50"

Bonuses

1"

L
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25, August 2012

Total Distance 370 km

Place
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No

115
93
132
14
42
73
53
56
94
96
46
52
55
74
134
61

82
44
71
21
151
32
83
136
12
22
133
72
171
63
43
106
143
41
131
35
176
45
113
95
173
91
34
122
162
161
23
155
64
15
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UCI code

SWE19801223
NED19920625
LIT19851226
LAT19890221
GBR19890802
RUS19930504
NOR19890207
NOR19880809
NED19891129
NED19930621
GBR19790414
NOR19920831
NOR19910412
RUS19930713
LIT19890816
GER19890824
EST19760525
UKR19850417
AUS19860909
RUS19910524
UKR19871030
SVK19921221
NOR19920824
UKR19900818
LIT19900720
LAT19921029
UKR19870829
LIT19851208
RUS19900709
UKR19760104
GER19930316
GBR19850911
EST19920810
BLR19921114
EST19840120
LIT19870501
NOR19930917
UKR19790609
AUS19870602
SWE19791002
NED19871120
TUR19890422
NED19920531
NOR19930327
FIN19890202
EST19880208
EST19890916
UKR19850103
SVK19910207
GER19920106
LAT19910207

Distance 873,9 km

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa
22, August 2012
General Classification

Name

GINGSJO Alexander
OTTEMA Rick
BAGDONAS Gediminas
BEKMANIS Indulis
MCEVOY Jonathan
STASH Mamyr
LAENGEN @ystein Stake
AASVOLD Lorents Ola
STAMSNIJDER Bas
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
WILKINSON Ian
ERLAND Andreas
HOEM Bjgrn Tore
SHAYMURATOV Artur
MANIUSIS Martynas
MATZKA Ralf

PUTSEP Erki
PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
WINDSOR Dean
KATYRIN Roman
KONONENKO Mykhaylo
KOLAR Michael

BERGER Hakon Frengstad

KARNULIN Denys
DZERVUS Darijus
LIEPINS Emils
VASYLYUK Andriy
KONOVALOVAS Ignatas
SHMALKO Viktor
METLUSHENKO Yuri
DIETRICH Benjamin
PARTRIDGE Robert
SARV Sten

ZHAROVEN Mikita
MANDRI Rene
BERNATONIS Marius
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
GRECHYN Sergiy
ANDERSON John
SVENSSON Johan
PFINGSTEN Christoph
SAYAR Mustafa

GROEN Ike
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
TIAINEN Sami
PUUSEPP Martin

SUUR Ivo

GOMENIUK Volodymyr
MACAK Matus

THIEL Fabian
PROKOFJEVS 1Ivars

22. august  16:33

Average speed of winner 41,99 km/h

Team Time/Gap
TSR 8hag'aa"
RIJ 0'06"
NTL 0'15"
RBD 0'27"
EDR "
IKU 031"
PBC "
PBC "
RIJ "
RIJ 0'36"
EDR 0'38"
PBC 0'39"
PBC 0'40"
IKU "
NTL 041"
TET 0'42"
ALB "
ISD "
EDR "
IKU "
KLS "
NTS "
KRA "
ISD "
NTL "
RBD "
KLS "
NTL "
IKU "
KTS "
TET "
EDR "
VKG "
NTB "
EDR "
NTL "
KRA "
KTS "
EDR "
TSR "
RIJ "
KTS "
RIJ "
KRA "
NTF "
NTE "
NTE "
KLS L1
NTS "
TET "
RBD L1
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25, August 2012

Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

No

92
163
31
33
102

11

13
85
24
142
156
101
152
75
84
144
166
103
104
154
124
121
25
164
165
123
26
36
135
174
81
145
16
146
54
65
172
51
114
105
125
111
76

175
62
112
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UCI code

NED19930812
EST19931214
NOR19910319
NOR19910603
EST19930703
LAT19911119
LAT19910116
LAT19930702
EST19890716
UKR19910615
UKR19920408
BLR19920225
SVK19931129
EST19870720
SVK19930519
RUS19931219
UKR19920210
BLR19930515
EST19900818
EST19930612
EST19920206
SVK19920725
FIN19880922
FIN19930312
UKR19900628
EST19900518
EST19931228
FIN19920720
UKR19921022
NOR19930122
LIT19910428
TUR19900310
UKR19930303
BLR19900703
EST19900202
BLR19910325
NOR19861205
GER19931015
TUR19860529
NOR19880104
SWE19820417
EST19930915
FIN19860415
SWE19880325
RUS19930630
LAT19890128
TUR19911101
GER19920826
SWE19921002
LAT19910906
LAT19740219

Name

POT Sebastiaan
TARVIS Peeter
HAFSAS Marius Andrg
KZRNER Max Emil
RAIM Mihkel
BOGDANOVICS Maris
BECIS Armands
EISLERS Sandis
PRUUS Peeter
BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MALEI Ignat

MALIK Robert

RAIM Rigo

HABERA Michal
AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav
VOLOVOD Dmytro
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
AIA Karlo

PUNTSO Endrik

MATT Jérgen
SCHWABIK Johann
JARVINEN Henri
SILVENIUS Aku
PREVAR Oleksandr
JOESSAR Janari-Joel
RAUDSEPP Krister
MANNINEN Matti
SHUMILOV Sergii
BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset
SAVICKAS Zydrunas
DAZKIRLI Secaattin
PONOMARENKO ILLYA
SAFONAU Siarhei
PUHM Reijo

SNITKO Andrei
M@RLAND Morten
SCHAFFNER Moritz
BAKIRCI Nazim
GRGNDAHL Jon Anders
WIRENSTEDT Paul
LAAS Martin

KOSKI Olli
SODERGRANN Jakob
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
EISLERS Ingus
AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
PREDATSCH Kevin
BROLIN Mattias
PREIMANIS Matiss
SPILLERS Lauris

Young Rider

22.august  16:33

Team

RIJ
NTE
KRA
KRA
VKG
ALB
RBD
ALB
RBD
ISD
KLS
NTB
NTS
VKG
NTS
IKU
IsSD
NTB
NTE
VKG
VKG
NTS
NTF
NTF
KLS
NTE
NTE
NTF
KLS
KRA
NTL
KTS
IsSD
NTB
RBD
NTB
PBC
TET
KTS
PBC
TSR
VKG
NTF
TSR
IKU
ALB
KTS
TET
TSR
ALB
ALB

Designed and printed by

Distance 873,9 km

Time/Gap

119"
2'01"
2'54"
2'55"
3'18"
3'44"
3'53"
3'55"
3'56"
3'57"

4'06"
4'08"
4'11"
4'31"
5'33"
5'43"

5'56"
6'00"
8'25"
8'30"
8'35"
9'00"
9'05"
9'26"
9'29"
10'32"
10'54"
17'43"
17'45"
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Distance 183 km

Place

o N o0 s W NP

10
11
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15
16
17
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

No

96
73
71
151
32
83
136
12
72
165
63
84

123
106
143
26

35
55
11
144
74
34
93
36
52
166
85
24
155
135
104
174
64
75
142
15
102
145
163
121
25
154
16
31
33
152
103
146
65
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UCI code

NED19930621
RUS19930504
RUS19910524
SVK19921221
NOR19920824
UKR19900818
LIT19900720
LAT19921029
RUS19900709
EST19931228
GER19930316
UKR19920210
LAT19911119
FIN19920720
EST19920810
BLR19921114
UKR19921022
LAT19930702
NOR19930917
NOR19910412
LAT19910116
BLR19930515
RUS19930713
NOR19930327
NED19920625
NOR19930122
NOR19920831
EST19900818
UKR19910615
UKR19920408
SVK19910207
LIT19910428
EST19920206
TUR19900310
GER19920106
RUS19931219
BLR19920225
LAT19910207
EST19930703
BLR19900703
EST19931214
FIN19930312
UKR19900628
SVK19920725
EST19900202
NOR19910319
NOR19910603
SVK19930519
EST19930612
BLR19910325
GER19931015

22

. august

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa

22. August 2012

Young Rider - Stage Classification

Name

GROENEWEGEN Dylan
STASH Mamyr
KATYRIN Roman
KOLAR Michael
BERGER
KARNULIN Denys
DZERVUS Darijus
LIEPINS Emils
SHMALKO Viktor
RAUDSEPP Krister
DIETRICH Benjamin
VOLOVOD Dmytro
BOGDANOVICS Maris
MANNINEN Matti

SARV Sten

ZHAROVEN Mikita
SHUMILOV Sergii
EISLERS Sandis
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
HOEM Bjgrn Tore
BECIS Armands
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
SHAYMURATOV Artur
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
OTTEMA Rick

BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset

ERLAND Andreas

AIA Karlo

BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MACAK Matus
SAVICKAS Zydrunas
MATT Jorgen
DAZKIRLI Secaattin
THIEL Fabian

AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav

MALEI Ignat
PROKOFJEVS Ivars
RAIM Mihkel
SAFONAU Siarhei
TARVIS Peeter
SILVENIUS Aku
PREVAR Oleksandr
SCHWABIK Johann
PUHM Reijo
HAFSAS Marius Andrg
K@GRNER Max Emil
HABERA Michal
PUNTSO Endrik
SNITKO Andrei
SCHAFFNER Moritz

16:34

Hakon Frengstad

Team

RIJ
IKU
IKU
NTS
KRA
ISD
NTL
RBD
IKU
NTE
TET
ISD
ALB
NTF
VKG
NTB
KLS
ALB
KRA
PBC
RBD
NTB
IKU
KRA
RIJ
KRA
PBC
NTE
ISD
KLS
NTS
NTL
VKG
KTS
TET
IKU
NTB
RBD
VKG
NTB
NTE
NTF
KLS
NTS
RBD
KRA
KRA
NTS
VKG
NTB
TET

Average speed of Winner 43,54 km/h

Time/Gap Bonuses Penalty
4h12'12" 6"
n 1II
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n 3II
Ll 1II
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Place

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

No

175
164
76
156
105
62

112

14/ Page 2 of 2

UCI code

TUR19911101
EST19900518
RUS19930630
SVK19931129
EST19930915
GER19920826
LAT19910906
SWE19921002

Name

AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
JOESSAR Janari-Jdoel
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
MALIK Robert

LAAS Martin
PREDATSCH Kevin
PREIMANIS Matiss
BROLIN Mattias

22, august  16:34

Team

KTS
NTE
IKU
NTS
VKG
TET
ALB
TSR

Time/Gap Bonuses Penalty

0'25"
0'27"
0'33"
0'37"
2'47"
4'49"
5'03"
6'50"

AT
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Baltic Chain Tour 201

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25. August 2012

Distance 873,9 km

Total Distance 370 km

Place

o J4 o s W NP

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

No

93
73
96
52
55
74
71
151
32
83
136
12
72
63
106
143
35
34
155
64
15
163
31
33
102

11

85
24
142
156
152
75
84
144
166
103
104
154
121
25
164
165
123
26
36
135
174
145
16
146

15/ Page 1 of 2

UCI code

NED19920625
RUS19930504
NED19930621
NOR19920831
NOR19910412
RUS19930713
RUS19910524
SVK19921221
NOR19920824
UKR19900818
LIT19900720
LAT19921029
RUS19900709
GER19930316
EST19920810
BLR19921114
NOR19930917
NOR19930327
SVK19910207
GER19920106
LAT19910207
EST19931214
NOR19910319
NOR19910603
EST19930703
LAT19911119
LAT19910116
LAT19930702
UKR19910615
UKR19920408
BLR19920225
SVK19931129
SVK19930519
RUS19931219
UKR19920210
BLR19930515
EST19900818
EST19930612
EST19920206
SVK19920725
FIN19930312
UKR19900628
EST19900518
EST19931228
FIN19920720
UKR19921022
NOR19930122
LIT19910428
TUR19900310
BLR19900703
EST19900202
BLR19910325

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa

22. August 2012

Young Rider - General Classification

Name

OTTEMA Rick

STASH Mamyr
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
ERLAND Andreas

HOEM Bjgrn Tore
SHAYMURATOV Artur
KATYRIN Roman

KOLAR Michael
BERGER Hakon Frengstad
KARNULIN Denys
DZERVUS Darijus
LIEPINS Emils
SHMALKO Viktor
DIETRICH Benjamin
SARV Sten

ZHAROVEN Mikita
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid
KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
MACAK Matus

THIEL Fabian
PROKOFJEVS Ivars
TARVIS Peeter

HAFSAS Marius Andrg
KZRNER Max Emil

RAIM Mihkel
BOGDANOVICS Maris
BECIS Armands
EISLERS Sandis
BAKUMENKO Vladyslav
BRATASHCHUK Andrii
MALEI Ignat

MALIK Robert

HABERA Michal
AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav
VOLOVOD Dmytro
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr
AIA Karlo

PUNTSO Endrik

MATT Jorgen

SCHWABIK Johann
SILVENIUS Aku

PREVAR Oleksandr
JOESSAR Janari-Joel
RAUDSEPP Krister
MANNINEN Matti
SHUMILOV Sergii
BRAHUSHI Thomas Nesset
SAVICKAS Zydrunas
DAZKIRLI Secaattin
SAFONAU Siarhei

PUHM Reijo

SNITKO Andrei

22.august  16:34

Team

RIJ
IKU
RIJ
PBC
PBC
IKU
IKU
NTS
KRA
ISD
NTL
RBD
IKU
TET
VKG
NTB
KRA
KRA
NTS
TET
RBD
NTE
KRA
KRA
VKG
ALB
RBD
ALB
ISD
KLS
NTB
NTS
NTS
IKU
ISD
NTB
NTE
VKG
VKG
NTS
NTF
KLS
NTE
NTE
NTF
KLS
KRA
NTL
KTS
NTB
RBD
NTB

Average speed of winner 41,98 km/h

Time/Gap

8h48'50"
0'25"
0'30"
0'33"
0'34"

0'36"

113"
1'55"
2'48"
2'49"
312"
3'38"
3'49"
3'50"
3'51"

4'00"
4'05"
425"
5'27II
5'37"

L
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Place

53
54
55
56
57
58
59

No

65
105
76
175
62
112

15/ Page 2 of 2

UCI code

GER19931015
EST19930915
RUS19930630
TUR19911101
GER19920826
SWE19921002
LAT19910906

Name

SCHAFFNER Moritz
LAAS Martin
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
AKIRSAN Bekir Baki
PREDATSCH Kevin
BROLIN Mattias
PREIMANIS Matiss

22.august  16:34

Team

TET
VKG
IKU
KTS
TET
TSR
ALB

Time/Gap

5'50"
8'24"
8'59"
9'23"
10'26"
10'48"
17'37"

L
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Baltic Chain Tour 2012

UCI Europe Tour ME UCI Cat 2.2
21. - 25. August 2012

Place Team

1

10

11

16/ Page 1of2

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa
22. August 2012
Teams - Stage Classification

Ind. place No
Endura Racing
4 46
8 42
10 44
National Team Lithuania
1 132
16 136
19 133
Itera - Katusha U23
7 73
11 71
21 72
ISD - Lampre Continental
9 82
15 83
25 84
Rietumu - Delfin
3 14
17 12
41 11
Kolss Cycling Team
12 21
18 22
34 26
Alpha Baltic/Unitymaratons.com
6 1
26 4
35 3
Cycling Team De Rijke
2 96
36 94
43 95
Plussbank BMC
20 53
30 56
39 55
Thiringer Energie Team
5 61
24 63
66 64
Ringeriks - Kraft Look
14 32
37 35
48 34
22.august 16:34

Name

WILKINSON Ian
MCEVOY Jonathan
WINDSOR Dean

BAGDONAS Gediminas
DZERVUS Darijus

KONOVALOVAS Ignatas

STASH Mamyr
KATYRIN Roman

SHMALKO Viktor

PAKHTUSOV Anatoliy
KARNULIN Denys

VOLOVOD Dmytro

BEKMANIS Indulis
LIEPINS Emils

BECIS Armands

KONONENKO Mykhaylo
VASYLYUK Andriy

SHUMILOV Sergii

PUTSEP Erki
BOGDANOVICS Maris
EISLERS Sandis

GROENEWEGEN Dylan
STAMSNIJDER Bas
PFINGSTEN Christoph

LAENGEN @gystein Stake
AASVOLD Lorents Ola

HOEM Bjgrn Tore

MATZKA Ralf
DIETRICH Benjamin

THIEL Fabian

BERGER Hakon Frengstad
HERMANSEN Sindre Eid

KRISTOFFERSEN Anders
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Konya Torku Seker

National Team Esto

National Team Finl

National Team Bela

Spor
23
38
44

nia
22
50
54

and
27
49
58

rus
31
45
69

National Team Slovakia

Saaremaa Jalgrattaklubi Viiking

Trek Sweden Racing

13
60
78

29
62
63

42
70
97

22. august

16:34

171
176
173

165
162
161

123
122
125

143
144
142

151
155
154

106
104
101

113
115
114

METLUSHENKO Yuri
GRECHYN Sergiy
SAYAR Mustafa

RAUDSEPP Krister
PUUSEPP Martin
SUUR Ivo

MANNINEN Matti
TIAINEN Sami
KOSKI 011i

ZHAROVEN Mikita
PIASETSKI Aliaksandr

MALEI Ignat

KOLAR Michael
MACAK Matus
SCHWABIK Johann

SARV Sten
MATT Jdérgen
RAIM Rigo

SVENSSON Johan
GINGSJO Alexander
WIRENSTEDT Paul
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RIJ
PBC
RBD
EDR
IKU
NTL
KLS
KRA
TET
NTE
KTS
NTS
ISD

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa
22, August 2012
Teams - General Classification

Cycling Team De Rijke
Plussbank BMC

Rietumu - Delfin

Endura Racing

Itera - Katusha U23

National Team Lithuania

Kolss Cycling Team

Ringeriks - Kraft Look
Thiiringer Energie Team
National Team Estonia

Konya Torku Seker Spor
National Team Slovakia

ISD - Lampre Continental

Alpha Baltic/Unitymaratons.com
Saaremaa Jalgrattaklubi Viiking
National Team Belarus

National Team Finland

Trek Sweden Racing

22. august  16:34
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Distance 873,9 km

Time/Gap
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Distance 873,9 km

1. sprint
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2. sprint
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132
46
11

52
74
102

132
46
52
76
55
74
134
102
11
75

LIT19851226
GBR19790414
LAT19910116

NOR19920831
RUS19930713
EST19930703

LIT19851226
GBR19790414
NOR19920831
RUS19930630
NOR19910412
RUS19930713
LIT19890816
EST19930703
LAT19910116
RUS19931219

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa
22, August 2012
Sprint - Stage Classification

BAGDONAS Gediminas
WILKINSON Ian
BECIS Armands

ERLAND Andreas
SHAYMURATOV Artur
RAIM Mihkel

NTL
EDR
RBD

PBC
IKU
VKG

= NW

= NW

Sprint - General Classification

BAGDONAS Gediminas
WILKINSON Ian

ERLAND Andreas
EVTUSHENKO Alexander
HOEM Bjgrn Tore
SHAYMURATOV Artur
MANIUSIS Martynas

RAIM Mihkel

BECIS Armands
AKHMAMETYEV Viacheslav

22, august  16:34

NTL
EDR
PBC
IKU
PBC
IKU
NTL
VKG
RBD
IKU
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Distance 873,9 km

1. climb

1 102
2 52

3 74

1 115
2 102
3 93

4 52

5 74

6 134
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EST19930703
NOR19920831
RUS19930713

SWE19801223
EST19930703
NED19920625
NOR19920831
RUS19930713
LIT19890816

II stage Viljandi - Otepaa

22. August 2012

Climb - Stage Classification

RAIM Mihkel
ERLAND Andreas
SHAYMURATOV Artur

VKG
PBC
IKU

= NW

Climb - General Classification

GINGSJO Alexander
RAIM Mihkel
OTTEMA Rick
ERLAND Andreas
SHAYMURATOV Artur
MANIUSIS Martynas

22, august  16:34

TSR
VKG
RIJ
PBC
IKU
NTL
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TSR
R1J
NTL
RBD
EDR
1KU
PBC
TET
ALB
1SD
KLS
NTS
KRA
KTS
VKG
NTB
NTF
NTE

11l stage Smiltene - Riga
23. August 2012
Order of team captain vehicles

Trek Sweden Racing

Cycling Team De Rijke

National Team Lithuania
Rietumu — Delfin

Endura Racing

Itera — Katusha U23

Plussbank BMC

Thiringer Energie Team

Alpha Baltic/Unitymaratons.com
ISD - Lampre Continental

Kolss Cycling Team

National Team Slovakia
Ringeriks - Kraft Look

Konya Torku Seker Spor
Saaremaa Jalgrattaklubi Viiking
National Team Belarus

National Team Finland

National Team Estonia

22. august 16:48 Designed and printed by
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